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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

DI ATLETICA LEGGERA E[‘DEE

Comitato Regionale LOMBARDIA

CROS

Comitato Provindiale Milano

|__# | PETTORALE|
1 19
2 312
3 72
4 336
5 319
6 275
7 424
8 40
9 352
10 568
11 20
12 84
13 253
14 51
15 503
16 29
17 2
18 330
19 201
20 44
21 375
22 66
23 553

ATLETA
ARMUZZI CORRADO
LIGUORI VINCENZO
FONTAINE SEBASTIEN CLAUDE
FIGAROLI MASSIMO
CAVALLI ANDREA
ALBINI LORENZO
ZANELLA LUCA
DI PALMO FRANCESCO
NOVIELLO FRANCESCO
VOLONTE' ALESSANDRO
PIANTANIDA FELICE
IACOBONI MIRKO KIT
MILO GERARDO
SCARABELLO DAVIDE
BRUNATI MARIO
GORELLI DANILO
DONEDA MIRCO
PROIETTI ALBERTO
CORCELLA CLAUDIO
LOSA GRAZIANO
CELLA ROBERTO
GIORGINI LUCA
BALLABIO DARIO

S

M
é ATLETICA

CESANO MADERNO

PER TUTTI

1* TAPPA - CANEGRATE - 19/01/2025
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA PAR CANEGRATE

GARA 1_SM50/65 - DEFINITIVA
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SM55
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SM60
SM50
SM50
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SOCIETA'

C0443 - A.S. CANTURINA POL. S.MARCO

MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MI053 - U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.

MI307 - C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL.

MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MI210 - S.CLUB LIB. SESTO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D.
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
VA119 - ATL. 0.S.A. SARONNO LIB.

CO780 - SOCIETA ESCURSIONISTI CIVATES

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D.
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD
C0804 - ATLETICA ALTO LARIO
BG282 - ATL. CASTEL ROZZONE
MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D.
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
RR0O0O - RUNCARD

osportivo

P
%,
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BRUGHERIO

TEMPO

00:22:02.971
00:22:06.221
00:22:31.968
00:22:38.717
00:23:14.214
00:23:22.462
00:23:23.712
00:23:31.211
00:23:34.960
00:23:37.710
00:23:40.209
00:23:43.209
00:23:46.208
00:23:54.457
00:24:06.207
00:24:08.457
00:24:15.206
00:24:23.705
00:24:24.706
00:24:28.704
00:24:30.454
00:24:31.207
00:24:31.455



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

238
406
417
85
262
351
571
247
313
393
290
519
531
381
2470
107
252
97
421
592
385
46
547
584
141
309
565
443
234
555
30
73
397
600
132
55
498
173
311
376
359

ROSA MARCELLO

PISANO GERARDO
TAVERNA PAOLO

LANZONI MARCO

FUSETTI MATTEO

MURRU EMANUELE

FORTE EMANUELE
BRAGGION CORRADO
RAVASI GUIDO

INNOCENTI GRANACCI MARCO
MORLACCHI CRISTIAN
CISSE MAMADOU

VIGANO ANDREA

FACCIOLO VALERIO
MAZZILLI FRANCESCO
BRUNETTI ROBERTO
MERCANDELLI STEFANO
CAZZANIGA TIZIANO

VILLA ROBERTO

LIA GIACOMO

FOLLI GIANBATTISTA
MOTTI GUIDO

SANACUORE SALVATORE
PURICELLI ANTONIO PAOLO
ZAGHI GIANCARLO
BRAMBILLA NICOLA VITTORIO
TOFFANO ROBERTO
PREMOLI SERGIO
TERRANEO ROBERTO
CANTINI STEFANO

BIANCHI FABRIZIO

REPOSSI DOMENICO SIMONE
LUNARDI GIOVANNI
CUTECCHIA FRANCESCO
MARTUCCI ANTONIO
SFORNA MARINO

GANGEMI ANDREA

MERLI MASSIMO
IAZZARELLI MATTEO GIOVANNI
CONTI CIRINO

CAPITANI LORENZO
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SM60
SM55
SM60
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM60
SM55
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM65
SM55
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM60
SM55
SM50
SM65
SM55
SM65
SM60
SM60
SM55
SM60
SM60
SM55
SM50
SM65
SM60
SM60
SM65
SM50
SM50
SM55
SM65
SM50

MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
VA128 - ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906

MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL
MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

VA168 - AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
MI071 - B. R.C. CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

VA251 - G.S. MARATHON MAX

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D.
PV414 - U.S. SCALO VOGHERA

VA168 - AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
SO115-ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA

MI645 - RUNNERS DESIO

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
RR0O0O - RUNCARD

C0960 - MISSULTEAM COMO ASD
MIO053 - U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

VAS550 - ATL. GAVIRATE

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO

MI881 - ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO
MI078 - A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BELLUSCO
MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO

00:24:37.454
00:24:38.204
00:24:41.204
00:24:48.703
00:24:51.705
00:24:57.702
00:25:01.953
00:25:02.454
00:25:04.704
00:25:08.953
00:25:11.703
00:25:15.703
00:25:22.704
00:25:24.954
00:25:25.457
00:25:30.954
00:25:34.454
00:25:37.953
00:25:42.704
00:25:47.453
00:25:49.703
00:25:53.704
00:25:55.954
00:25:59.205
00:26:07.955
00:26:10.714
00:26:12.455
00:26:14.955
00:26:21.454
00:26:22.964
00:26:23.208
00:26:24.457
00:26:25.207
00:26:28.704
00:26:32.955
00:26:35.202
00:26:37.954
00:26:38.705
00:26:43.951
00:26:50.951
00:26:53.450



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

562
163
418
127
548
403
572
363
333
593
458
2472
237
255
372
521

129
111
260
602
590
399
402
123
369
53
370
23
259
438
219
377
230
11
387
38
308
358
327
136

MUSSI GIOVANNI BATTISTA
POTENZA GIANCARLO
TOGNON MARCO

DE GRANDI RENZO PAOLO
TARANTOLA STEFANO
PALMIERI ANTONIO
GRANDINI EROS

ARACRI ANTONIO
SIMONELLI MARCO

MULE' FRANCESCO
BRAMUCCI GIUSEPPE

PIGLIAFREDDO DANILO ANGELO

GUZZI DANIELE
TERRAGNI FABIO
CALDARA WALTER

DI MARCO MIRCO
GUARNIERI CORRADO
FUMAGALLI ROBERTO
CHIOVENDA GIANNI
FONTANA MARCO
CARDINALI MAURO
SCIARAPPA FRANCO
MARIANI MARCO
MONACO GIUSEPPE
CAPELLI PAOLO
BRITTA PIETRO
LAZZARETTO ANTONIO
BUSACCA GIUSEPPE
FUOCO VINCENZO
DOSSI MASSIMILIANO
RESTELLI ALESSANDRO
ARDOINO GIULIANO

DE DONATO MICHELE
MONTANI ROBERTO
OGLIARI GIORGIO
GALATI FRANCESCO
BONATI MASSIMILIANO
BERTOLETTI MARCO
BUZZINI GIORGIO
PELLEGRINO ROBERTO
POLONI MARCO
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SM55
SM55
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM60
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM60
SM50
SM60
SM65
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM65
SM50
SM55
SM60
SM55
SM60
SM50
SM65
SM65
SM50
SM60
SM50
SM60
SM50
SM60
SM60
SM50
SM60
SM50
SM60
SM55
SM50
SM60

22
23
25
24
26
14
27
25
28
29
30
15
31
16

32
26
27

33
28
17
29
18
34

10
35
19
36
20
37
21
22
38
23
39
24
30
40
25

RR0O0O - RUNCARD

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

PV414 - U.S. SCALO VOGHERA

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

VA128 - ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

VA251 - G.S. MARATHON MAX

MI706 - CIRCOLO ATL.GUARDIA DI FINANZA
MIO74 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI094 - POL. CARUGATE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL
BG795 - BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

VA981 - TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD
VA193 - G.A.P. SARONNO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

CO790 - TEAM PASTURO ASD

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI552 - G.S. MONTESTELLA

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D.
MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO®

MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

00:26:54.452
00:26:56.950
00:26:59.700
00:27:01.700
00:27:04.212
00:27:04.953
00:27:11.450
00:27:18.198
00:27:18.199
00:27:25.447
00:27:33.197
00:27:39.447
00:27:48.196
00:27:49.450
00:27:51.695
00:27:53.446
00:27:56.445
00:27:59.446
00:28:01.198
00:28:01.951
00:28:03.950
00:28:13.701
00:28:15.952
00:28:22.954
00:28:25.205
00:28:25.710
00:28:27.459
00:28:32.204
00:28:39.950
00:28:40.200
00:28:41.201
00:28:52.695
00:28:54.695
00:28:55.695
00:28:57.195
00:28:59.943
00:29:01.693
00:29:04.192
00:29:07.691
00:29:10.689
00:29:12.441



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

100
42
409
436
49
67
461
43
321
138
314
131
463
496
226
328
122
439
603
121
48
36
339
355
310
18
124
316
126
24
11
589
2476
270
98
591
47
557
95
25
469

DI SOMMA DAVIDE

1ZZ0 PASQUALE

RIVA PAOLO

FERRARO ROBERTO
PREVITALI LIONELLO
MARIANI PAOLO

CAIANI ENRICO GIANLUCA
LATTUADA MAURIZIO
FRANCIOSI ROBERTO
SPAVENTATO ANTONIO

VALVASSORI MARCO CESARE MAR

LOSCIALE CARLO
PIAZZOLA PAOLO
CORTESE MICHELE

LOLLINI RODOLFO
PETRAGALLO GIANFRANCO
BERTOLOTTI GUIDO ENRICO RAF
SCARUFFI PAOLO
CASTELLETTI FABRIZIO
ANDREOLI STEFANO

ORSI AGOSTINO

MINOIA CLAUDIO

AIELLO GIANLUCA

PULIGA MARCO
COSTANTINI ANGELO
FRAQUELLI GIANCARLO
CAPITELLI VALERIO
ANIELLO ROBERTO
CHINELLO RENATO
GATTINONI RUBEN
GUSELLA TIZIANO
SAMBROTTA PAOLO
VITELLINO GAETANO
VENEZIA GIUSEPPE
CONFORTI ANDREONI MATTEO
AMATO DONATO

OLIVIERI ANTONIO
COLOMBO CLAUDIO

BUTI SANDRO

INVERNIZZI MAURIZIO
CONSOLI PAOLO

LTItttk kEtEtsskL<L<EERL«L

SM50
SM60
SM60
SM55
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM60
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM50
SM55
SM65
SM60
SM60
SM65
SM55
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM60
SM65
SM60
SM65
SM65
SM55
SM55
SM65
SM65
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM60
SM65
SM65
SM55
SM60
SM55

41
26
27
31
28
32
33
34
29
11
12
13
42
35
14
30
31
15
36
43
37
44
45
32
16
33
17
18
38
39
19
20
46
47
48
34
21
22
40
35
41

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D.
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI552 - G.S. MONTESTELLA

MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D.
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D.
MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI816 - URBAN RUNNERS

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI552 - G.S. MONTESTELLA

VA982 - A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D.
MI002 - A.S.D. ARESE GTV

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
C0249 - ATL. CENTRO LARIO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

CO790 - TEAM PASTURO ASD

MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D.
VA193 - G.A.P. SARONNO

MI704 - MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D.

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
VA251 - G.S. MARATHON MAX

MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D.
RR0O0O - RUNCARD

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
C0O790 - TEAM PASTURO ASD

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

00:29:14.189
00:29:17.942
00:29:24.687
00:29:28.934
00:29:33.935
00:29:39.434
00:29:42.680
00:29:45.427
00:29:46.177
00:29:47.427
00:29:48.426
00:29:57.674
00:30:27.669
00:30:30.418
00:30:42.665
00:31:00.910
00:31:15.906
00:31:18.415
00:31:19.654
00:31:22.154
00:31:23.403
00:31:24.406
00:31:31.153
00:31:31.403
00:31:36.653
00:31:56.906
00:32:06.154
00:32:18.155
00:32:37.165
00:32:38.405
00:32:46.654
00:33:04.651
00:33:14.899
00:33:29.397
00:33:32.147
00:33:49.646
00:34:09.142
00:34:28.889
00:35:00.385
00:35:19.882
00:35:40.130






